
 
 

2025 TETFUND INTERVENTIONS 
 

YEAR 2025 NORMAL INTERVENTION ALLOCATION  
S/N INTERVENTION AMOUNT STATUS 

    

1. Physical Ifrastructure / 
Programme Upgrade 

N1,300,000,000.00 Approval In Principle Has 
been Granted 

    

2. Academic Staff Training & 
Development 

N240,000,000.00  

3. ICT Support N150,000,000.00 Directorate of Procurement 
is to make a formal 
submission to facilitate the 
release of AIP 

    

4.  Library Development N185,000,000.00 Awaiting the Library 
Development Committee’s 

Report 

    

 5. Conference Attendance N170,000,000.00  

    

 6. Institutional Based Research N100,000.000.00  

    

7. TETfund Project Maintenance N180,000,000.00 Directorate of Procurement 
is to make a formal 
submission to facilitate the 
release of AIP 

    

8. Entrepreneuship Centres N85,000,000.00 Directorate of Procurement 
is to make a formal 
submission to facilitate the 
release of AIP 

    

9. Career Centres / Unit N100,000,000.00 Directorate of Procurement 
is to make a formal 
submission to facilitate the 
release of AIP 

    

10. Publication of Journals N25,000,000.00  

    

11. Manuscript Development N25,000,000.00  

    

 TOTAL 2,560,562,362.66  

 
 



2025 TETFUND INTERVENTIONS CONTINUED 
 

YEAR 2025 SPEACIAL  INTERVENTION ALLOCATION  
S/N INTERVENTION AMOUNT STATUS 

    

1. Construction of Student 
Hostels 

N750,000,000.00 Directorate of 
Procurement is 

to make a formal 
submission to 
facilitate the 

release of AIP 

 TOTAL N750,000,000.00  

 
 

YEAR 2025 SPEACIAL  HIGH IMPACT PROJECTS FOR MEDICAL 
SCHOOLS ACROSS THE SIX POLITICAL ZONES OF NIGERIA 

INTERVENTION ALLOCATION  
S/N INTERVENTION AMOUNT STATUS 

    

1. Medical Schools (Training and 
Infrastructural Development) 

N4,000,000,000.00 Submission has 
been made to 

the Project 
Implementation 

Committee of the 
FUND 

 TOTAL N4,000,000,000.00  

 
YEAR 2025 ZONAL INTERVENTION ALLOCATION  

S/N INTERVENTION AMOUNT STATUS 

    

1. CHS N300,000,000.00 Directorate of 
Procurement is 

to make a formal 
submission to 
facilitate the 

release of AIP 

 TOTAL N300,000,000.00  

 


